
2019-2020 Geneva High School PTO 
 
 

GHS PTO Executive Board 
Please feel free to contact any board member for information regarding the PTO. 

President Martha Harrison mharrison@daprileproperties.com 

Vice President   

Secretary Carolyn Potosnak   carotarr@aol.com 

 Treasurer   Chrissy Swanson chrissys1116@gmail.com 

 Assistant Treasurer   

Advisors 

 

 

  Candy Bengson pcbengson@gmail.com 

   Deb Dickinson 5sons@sbcglobal.net 

   Julie Gearhart juliegearhart07@mac.com 

 

We are always encouraging co-chair positions for all the committees. 
 
 
 

GHS PTO Committee Chairs 
 
 

Committee 2019-20 Chair(s) E-mail(s) 

Back-to-School Night Jessica Novak 

Beth Gies 

Julie Krieger 

thenovaks@comcast.net 

bethgies@gmail.com 

rjkrieger@sbcglobal.net 

Copy Volunteer Candy Bengson pcbengson@gmail.com 

Finals Treats Amy Belloli amylbelloli@gmail.com 

General Volunteers 

Baking 

Parents 

 

Jody Sexton 

Candy Bengson 

 

jody389@hotmail.com 

pcbengson@gmail.com 

GIVE (Geneva Is Volunteering Everywhere) Nicole Close 

Julie Kreiger 

Dana Dressel (Advisor) 

nclose747@gmail.com 

rjkrieger@sbcglobal.net 

dddressel@yahoo.com  

Homecoming Barbecue Committee Jennifer Main 

Martha Harrison 

 

  jenmain@sbcglobal.net 

  mharrison@daprileproperties.com 

 

National Honor Societies Cindy Anderson doops@sbcglobal.net 

Newcomers Position Open  
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New Parent/Freshman Orientation Position Open  

Newsletter – Viking Vessel Carolyn Potosnak vikingvessel@gmail.com 

Post Prom Tiffany Hughes  

Julie Ford 

Lisa Bova 

Tiffany.Hughes@ucf.edu 

jntford@hotmail.com 

lisa.a.bova@gmail.com 

 

Senior Awards Night Cindy Anderson doops@sbcglobal.net 

Senior Breakfast   Candy Bengson  

Amy Fuller 

Jennifer Main 

  pcbengson@gmail.com   

amyfuller75@gmail.com 

jenmain@sbcglobal.net 

 
Social Media Coordinator Kari Bracey kari.bracey@hotmail.com 

Student Directory Candy Bengson 

 

pcbengson@gmail.com  

Student Registration Candy Bengson pcbengson@gmail.com 

Student Store (The Viking Vendor) Christine Stellick  

Carol Rennolds  

Amy Ahern 

Cindy Alworth 

cmstellick@comcast.net 

cerennolds@sbcglobal.net 

chickkicks9@aol.com 

cindyalworth@icloud.com 

Teacher Appreciation Martha Harrison mharrison@daprileproperties.com 

Textbook Distribution Susan McDonell gmhsmom@gmail.com 

Turkey Trot Amy Ahern 

Lisa Conrad 

Marcia Smith 

 

chickkicks9@aol.com  

lconrad723@gmail.com 

marciavsmith@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Viking Fest Jeannie Chase 

Jeanne McGowan 

 jjkchase18@gmail.com 

 jeanneLetizia@gmail.com 

 

Winter Wonderland Sally O’Malley 

Michelle Takesue 

sallyomalley@att.net 

mltakesue@aol.com 
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GHS PTO Meeting dates:  

September 5, 2019 

November 14, 2019 

January 9, 2020 

March 5, 2020 

June 4, 2020 

 
 

Meetings are held in the GHS Community Room (A109) at 7:00 pm. 

 
 
We encourage Co-Chair positions on all the committees and welcome your volunteer time. 

Please contact any board member to discuss any position on the board and the committees. 

 
Viking Fest – August 13, 2019 

New Parent Orientation – August 13, 2019 

Back to School Night – August 28, 2019 

Powderpuff Game – September 23, 2019 

Homecoming BBQ – September 26, 2019 

Homecoming Parade – September 27, 2019 

Homecoming Dance– September 28, 2019 

Parent-Teacher Conference Dinner – October 10, 2019 

World Language Honor Society – October 16, 2019 

National Honor Society Reception – November 13, 2019 

Turkey Trot – November 21, 2019 

Winter Wonderland – February 8, 2020 

National Honor Societies - Social Studies & English – Spring date TBD 

Post Prom – May 9, 2020 

Senior Awards – May 13, 2020 

Senior Breakfast – May 22, 2020 


